Vitro Case for Huawei Mate 20 Pro
SKU: TECOVVITROHUM20PK
Vitro glass and PC case for Huawei Mate 20 Pro, black color
The Vitro Case is the ideal protection for your Huawei Mate 20 Pro.
This hard case protects your smartphone from bumps and scratches thanks to the  double material used in construction.
The back of the case is made from genuine glass while the edges are made of a soft material to guarantee a  comfortable grip:
resilience and practicality go hand in hand.
This protective case also has a camera aperture and allows  free access to all the keys on your smartphone.
Stand out from the crowd immediately: Vitro is an elegant accessory designed for anyone who doesn't want to sacrifice their
sense of style.
Features:
Hard case
Made of glass and PC (polycarbonate)
Camera aperture
Free access to the device keys
Protects from bumps and scratches
Vitro Case for Huawei Mate 20 Pro
SKU: TECOVVITROHUM20PK
Technical data
Color: black
EAN: 8018417264375
SKU: TECOVVITROHUM20PK
Weight: 44 g
Type: Hard Cover
Material: Glass + PC
Finishing/Feature: Antiscratch, Hole for digital camera
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 20 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 105 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 75 g
Width Inner: 220 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 385 mm
Height Inner: 140 mm
Weight Inner: 500 g
Width Master: 235 mm
Amount Master: 72
Height Master: 460 mm
Weight Master: 6500 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it